
ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 01/23/2022

Title

Q71 Country of Citizenship 1

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q71 Country of Citizenship 1

Q71 Country of Citizenship 1 Counts % Cumul %
Antigua and Barbuda     267 80.67% 80.67%

Other Caribbean countries     2 0.67% 81.33%

Dominica     10 3.00% 84.33%

Dominican Republic     2 0.67% 85.00%

Guyana     20 6.00% 91.00%

Jamaica     9 2.67% 93.67%

Monsterrat     1 0.33% 94.00%

St. Lucia     4 1.33% 95.33%

Trinidad and Tobago     3 1.00% 96.33%

USA     9 2.67% 99.00%

Other countries     1 0.33% 99.33%

Not Stated     2 0.67% 100.00%

Total     331 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 
2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda


